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Type

Euro I

S215 HDH
S217 HDH

OMOMOMOM 402402402402 LALALALA
13,0 ltr.
8 cyl.
280 KW/381 HP

OMOMOMOM 442442442442 LALALALA
14,7 ltr.
8 cyl.
320 KW/435 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

S200S200S200S200 269100038System No.:

SETRA

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1. Zinc
50849508495084950849
8.341.000.148
621.997.0090

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

137­34.10.000­01A

69149691496914969149
626.490.0310
137­34.00.140­01A

51125511255112551125
621.490.0065
8.341.000.150C

1. Inox
50974509745097450974

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

69148691486914869148
626.490.0210
137­34.00.130­01C

51125511255112551125
621.490.0065
8.341.000.150C

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


